Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

13
25 Contacts
Ordering Information
Cinch Dura-Con D Connector
Insulator Type
D = Thermoplastic
Glass Reinforced
Mounting Type
A = Screw Mount Flange
B = Clip Mount Flange
No. of Contacts
9, 15, 21, 25, 31, 37, 51
Contact Type
P = Pin (Plug)
S = Socket (Receptacle)
Wire Size in AWG
4 = 24, 5 = 25, 6 = 26, 8 = 28, 0 = 30 or S = Solder Cup
Stranded wire available in even number sizes only.
Wire Type
C = Solid Copper (uninsulated)
E = MIL-W-16878/4, 7 Strand (NEMA HP3)
F = MIL-W-16878/6, 7 Strand (NEMA HP3)
G = MIL-W-16878/4, 19 Strand (NEMA HP3)
H = MIL-W-16878/6, 19 Strand (NEMA HP3)
K = Insulated Wire per SAE-AS 22759/11
L = Insulated Wire per SAE-AS 22759/19
DC D A 37 P 6 E 2 18.0 K
Mounting Hardware**
B = No Hardware
F = Float Mount
R = Reverse Float Mount
K = Jackscrew (Standard)
D = Jackscrew (Short Neck Style)
L = Jackscrew (Low Profi le)
P = Jackpost, MIL-C-83513/5-07
C = Jackpost (Short Style)
M =  Jackscrew, Hex. Hd., Low Profi le
MIL-C-83513/5-02
S =  Jackscrew, Slot Hd., Low Profi le
MIL-C-83513/5-05
H =  Jackscrew, Hex. Hd., High Profi le
MIL-C-83513/5-03
J =  Jackscrew, Slot Hd., High Profi le
MIL-C-83513/5-06
Lead Length in Inches***
00.5 Solid copper wire only
01.0 Solid copper wire only
02.0 Solid copper wire only
18.0 Stranded wire only
24.0 Stranded wire only
36.0 Stranded wire only
48.0 Stranded wire only
Insulation, Colour or Wire Finish
1 = White
2 = Yellow
3 = Tin Plated
4 = Gold Plated
5 =  Colour Coded per MIL-Std. 681,
System 1.
7
D U R A - C O N ™
H I G H  R E L I A B I L I T Y
A L L - P L A S T I C
0.050" (1.27mm) Density
Solder Cup/Wire
D-Microminiature
D U R A - C O N ™
H I G H  R E L I A B I L I T Y
A L L - P L A S T I C
0.050" (1.27mm) Density
Solder Cup/Wire